
 



 NatWest Island Games - Bermuda 2013 
Triathlon  - Men’s Individual 

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor Island Swim T 1 Cycle T 2 Run Penalties Total Medal
1st 18 Bobby Oag Orkney 20:21 0:18 59:36 0:22 39:26  2:00:04  Gold 

2nd 10 Gudmundur 
Joensen 

Faroe Islands 20:26 0:28 1:00:47 0:32 39:03  2:01:17  Silver 

3rd 39 Peter Fenwick Shetland 
Islands 

22:39 0:19 58:14 0:26 39:51  2:01:31  Bronze 

4th 20 Chris Walker Gibraltar 20:56 0:24 1:01:03 0:27 40:44  2:03:36

5th 11 Juli Martí Mora Menorca 25:59 0:35 59:29 0:31 39:19  2:05:55

6th 19 Tucker Murphy Bermuda 25:48 0:22 1:01:29 0:26 38:33  2:06:41

7th 17 Richard Muscat Gibraltar 23:59 0:21 1:02:02 0:18 40:46  2:07:29

8th 5 Christian 
Keldsen 

Greenland 21:46 0:17 1:02:46 0:19 43:03  2:08:14

9th 24 Andrew Nash Isle of Man 22:35 0:27 1:01:59 0:24 43:18  2:08:44

10th 40 Stig Sørensen Greenland 27:00 0:26 1:01:02 0:21 40:39  2:09:30

11th 12 Mark Francis Gibraltar 23:53 0:30 1:03:11 0:29 41:44  2:09:49

12th 1 Ian Le Pelley Guernsey 20:30 0:14 1:03:11 0:42 45:30  2:10:08

13th 25 Roger Raatgever Isle of Man 26:05 0:36 1:01:16 0:30 41:48  2:10:17

14th 3 Juan Kinley Isle of Man 25:27 0:20 1:01:17 0:23 42:52  2:10:22

15th 42 Paul Kerr Orkney 22:08 0:21 1:08:56 0:29 38:30  2:10:25

16th 35 Francisco Arnau 
Rubio 

Menorca 22:13 0:23 1:06:29 0:28 40:58  2:10:33

17th 29 Jonathan 
Herring 

Bermuda 22:12 0:24 1:02:10 0:28 45:56  2:11:13

18th 34 Torquil Clyde Orkney 26:01 0:21 1:01:07 0:27 43:26 0:30 2:11:55

19th 36 Mark Wilcox Bermuda 27:16 0:22 1:03:55 0:29 40:11  2:12:15

20th 8 Luke Walton Guernsey 24:01 0:27 1:04:05 0:24 43:35  2:12:35

21st 26 James Gower Guernsey 25:33 0:24 1:02:18 0:27 45:00  2:13:44

22nd 28 Edgar Harper Gibraltar 25:11 0:34 1:02:44 0:29 45:10  2:14:10

23rd 22 Kent Richardson Bermuda 25:31 0:32 1:01:25 0:38 46:20  2:14:28

24th 16 Andrew Isaac Isle of Man 20:32 0:19 1:04:05 0:32 49:03  2:14:33

25th 46 David Arge 
Klevang 
Pedersen 

Faroe Islands 25:54 0:23 1:04:23 0:28 43:26  2:14:36

26th 21 Sigurd Haveland Gibraltar 22:15 1:06 1:04:04 0:44 47:05  2:15:15

27th 37 Adam Hopkin Bermuda 25:42 0:25 1:02:59 0:35 45:55  2:15:38
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28th 6 Jens Bjerge Greenland 25:56 0:54 1:03:23 0:27 45:00  2:15:42

29th 2 Andrew Aitken Shetland 
Islands 

23:55 0:27 1:04:16 0:29 46:14 0:30 2:15:53

30th 31 Kristian Cowin Isle of Man 21:45 0:35 1:06:31 0:34 47:06  2:16:34

31st 43 Johan Heath Cayman 
Islands 

22:33 0:28 1:08:19 0:32 45:02  2:16:54

32th 33 Robert Matto Gibraltar 22:55 0:27 1:05:00 0:32 47:47 0:15 2:16:58

33rd 14 Geoff Smith Bermuda 25:57 0:31 1:03:54 0:37 47:54  2:18:55

34th 23 Mark Garcia Gibraltar 25:14 0:55 1:04:24 0:34 49:10  2:20:19

35th 7 Simon March Guernsey 26:02 0:45 1:04:54 0:51 49:53  2:22:26

36th 30 Marcus Brandt Åland 27:32 0:25 1:04:29 0:42 50:09  2:23:19

37th 32 Timothy 
Goodyer 

Bermuda 25:53 0:27 1:05:17 0:36 51:14  2:23:28

38th 45 Paul Swindale Isle of Man 24:02 0:19 1:05:36 0:27 53:51  2:24:18

39th 44 Philip Le Pelley Guernsey 23:13 0:20 1:06:32 0:24 54:29  2:24:59

40th 4 Derek Barbara Gibraltar 24:05 0:36 1:07:02 0:50 1:10:32  2:43:07

DNF 9 Bonar Barclay Shetland 
Islands 

28:36 0:32    0:15  

DNF 41 Andrew Gerald 
Gordon 

Gibraltar 22:09 0:25      

DNF 27 David Holmes Jersey 20:28 0:25      

DNF 15 Luke Winberg Guernsey 20:11 0:30 1:11:05 0:30    

Last Result 14/07/2013 13:09:03 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2013 13:09:47 
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Triathlon  - Women’s Individual 

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor Island Swim T 1 Cycle T 2 Run Penalties Total Medal
1st 56 Kerry MacPhee Western Isles 23:41 0:20 1:05:41 0:30 40:23 0:15 2:10:52  Gold 

2nd 61 Lynsey 
Henderson 

Shetland 
Islands 

21:15 0:34 1:09:41 0:28 46:56  2:18:57  Silver 

3rd 60 Laurie Orchard Bermuda 23:39 0:23 1:08:56 0:32 46:07  2:19:39  Bronze 

4th 52 Jennifer O'Brien Jersey 23:33 0:23 1:09:52 0:24 46:11  2:20:24

5th 64 Nikki Neal Guernsey 23:41 0:31 1:14:07 0:23 43:18  2:22:03

6th 57 Gail King Guernsey 20:08 0:24 1:09:43 0:29 51:39 0:15 2:22:39

7th 51 Christina 
Mackenzie 

Western Isles 27:35 0:33 1:08:51 0:35 45:49  2:23:25

8th 62 Martina 
Olcheski-Bell 

Bermuda 21:53 0:55 1:11:06 0:46 49:34  2:24:16

9th 58 Sam Horsfall Jersey 27:23 0:28 1:17:53 0:26 52:54  2:39:06

10th 59 Gill Crennell Isle of Man 27:33 0:39 1:17:28 0:36 56:26 0:15 2:42:59

11th 53 Joanne Hawkins Isle of Man 23:03 0:36 1:16:25 0:50 1:06:33  2:47:30

12th 55 Kara Donnelly Cayman 
Islands 

27:38 1:19 1:17:38 0:50 1:04:32  2:52:00

DNF 54 Laura Norman Bermuda 22:19 0:37 1:17:39 0:29    

DNF 63 Gemma 
Passmore 

Shetland 
Islands 

23:59 0:44      

Last Result 14/07/2013 13:22:30 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2013 13:22:51 
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Triathlon  - Triathlon Team Men 

Heat: Final
Position Team Members Time Medal
1st Gibraltar Derek Barbara 

Mark Francis 
Mark Garcia 
Andrew Gerald 
Gordon 
Edgar Harper 
Sigurd Haveland 
Robert Matto 
Richard Muscat 
Sean Randall 
Chris Walker 

6:20:55  Gold 

2nd Orkney Torquil 
Clyde 
Paul Kerr 
Bobby Oag 

6:22:26  Silver 

3rd Isle of Man Kristian Cowin 
Andrew Isaac 
Juan Kinley 
Andrew Nash 
Roger 
Raatgever 
Paul Swindale 

6:29:24  Bronze 

4th Bermuda Timothy 
Goodyer 
Jonathan 
Herring 
Adam Hopkin 
Tucker Murphy 
Kent Richardson 
Geoff Smith 
Mark Wilcox 

6:30:10

5th Greenland Jens Bjerge 
Christian 
Keldsen 
Stig Sørensen 

6:33:27

6th Guernsey James Gower 
Ian Le Pelley 
Philip Le 
Pelley 
Simon March 
Luke Walton 
Luke Winberg 

6:36:28

Shetland Islands Andrew 
Aitken 
Bonar Barclay 
Peter 
Fenwick 

 

Last Result 14/07/2013 13:33:56 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2013 13:34:15 Wind: N/A 
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Triathlon  - Triathlon Team Women 

Heat: Final
Position Team Members Time Medal
1st Western Isles Christina 

Mackenzie 
Kerry MacPhee 

4:34:17  Gold 

2nd Bermuda Laura Norman 
Martina Olcheski-
Bell 
Laurie Orchard 

4:43:55  Silver 

3rd Guernsey Gail King 
Nikki 
Neal 

4:44:43  Bronze 

4th Jersey Sam Horsfall 
Jennifer 
O'Brien 

4:59:31

5th Isle of Man Gill Crennell 
Joanne 
Hawkins 

5:30:30

Shetland Islands Lynsey 
Henderson 
Gemma 
Passmore 

 

Last Result 14/07/2013 13:40:52 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2013 13:41:04 Wind: N/A 
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 NatWest Island Games - Bermuda 2013 
Medal Table  - Triathlon 

Island  Gold Silver Bronze Total

 Western Isles 2 0 0 2

 Orkney 1 1 0 2

 Gibraltar 1 0 0 1

 Bermuda 0 1 1 2

 Shetland Islands 0 1 1 2

 Faroe Islands 0 1 0 1

 Guernsey 0 0 1 1

 Isle of Man 0 0 1 1

 Åland 0 0 0 0

 Cayman Islands 0 0 0 0

 Greenland 0 0 0 0

 Isle of Wight 0 0 0 0

 Jersey 0 0 0 0

 Menorca 0 0 0 0

 Ynys Môn 0 0 0 0

http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=24
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=24
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=15
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=15
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=7
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=7
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=3
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=3
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=20
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=20
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=6
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=6
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=10
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=10
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=12
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=12
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=1
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=1
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=4
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=4
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=9
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=9
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=13
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=13
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=14
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=14
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=25
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=25
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=22
http://www.natwestislandgames2013results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=22

	Triathlon Cover
	Triathlon Results.pdf
	natwestislandgames2013results.com
	Bermuda 2013 


	Triathlon Medal Table
	natwestislandgames2013results.com
	Island Games Results Bermuda 2013 | Triathlon Medal Table 



	DJHDMMDDGCCGBAMOONJHDMJLDJIADHKD: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: /wEPDwUJMzQ0MDYwMjIyZGSCajvQfxfKoIeYygAiHJkEM1TQz1j/OdBB7QT6iRXhFA==



	PGADPCNCDJPHIOAEOHGCENBFFMAHLGICKF: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: /wEPDwUKMTI5NzY2Nzg3OWRkHiB4br0ARpCQeLLCyS5Xw/bkbogXN7ShasesiQVHqJM=





